
Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

ELEONORI Mattia

AMISANO Corrado

ALLEGREZZA Mathia

MARCHIANI Federico

FRANCIONI David

MASTROIANNI Federico

PANTALEONE Lorenzo

DI GIACOMO Matteo

MORIGI Matteo

GIUSTOZZI Marco

FINOCCHI Mirko

PRESCIUTTI Michele

AGOSTINI Federico

CAIMMI Giacomo

MOSCA Riccardo

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Magilla Bass

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Sasso Marconi

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Bass Tribe A.S.D.

4  3940  0     3940  1680

4  2340  0     2340  740

4  2210  0     2210  800

3  2170  0     2170  1170

3  2080  0     2080  740

3  1730  0     1730  710

2  1700  0     1700  1000

3  1690  0     1690  750

2  1490  0     1490  820

1  820   0     820   820

1  760   0     760   760

1  740   0     740   740

2  730   0     730   0

1  680   0     680   0

1  390   0     390   0
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CLASSIFICA DELLA PROVA

Time
15:52:30 Giudice di Gara TOGNI ADRIANO



Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

16

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

22,5

29

29

29

29

SCOCCO Bernardo

PALMIERI Alessandro

POLIMANTI Andrea

FERRETTI Omar

BIANCHI Giacomo

PERUGINI Giuliano

CARBONARI Federico

MOSCA Lucio

BONUCCI Manuele

AFADU KEKURU Preye daniele

BERLICCA Matteo

PRIORETTI Michele

FABBIANI Gravino

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Division A.S.D.

Bass Or Die A.S.D.

Candelara A.S.D. G.P.S.

Vulcano Bass Angler

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Bass Division A.S.D.

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

A.S.D. Bass Fishing Marche

Grifo Pro Anglers A.S.D.

Alto Chiascio Spinning Division A.S.D.

Ibbf-Team Asd

1  340   0     340   0

0  0     0     0     0 C

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

A

A

A

A
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